
M
IN

IS
TE

R
ST

W
O

 R
O

D
ZI

N
Y,

 P
R

AC
Y 

I P
O

LI
TY

KI
 S

PO
ŁE

C
ZN

EJ
,

ul
. N

ow
og

ro
dz

ka
 1

/3
/5

, 0
0-

51
3 

W
ar

sz
aw

a

Po
w

ia
to

w
y 

U
rz

ąd
 P

ra
cy

 w
 Ł

ań
cu

ci
e

.

ZA
ŁĄ

CZ
NI

K 
nr

 2
 d

o 
sp

ra
w

oz
da

ni
a 

M
RP

iP
S 

- 0
1 

Be
zr

ob
ot

ni
 w

ed
łu

g 
ro

dz
aj

u 
dz

ia
ła

ln
oś

ci
 

os
ta

tn
ie

go
 m

ie
js

ca
 p

ra
cy

, p
os

zu
ku

ją
cy

 p
ra

cy
 

or
az

 w
ol

ne
 m

ie
js

ca
 p

ra
cy

 i 
m

ie
js

ca
 a

kt
yw

iz
ac

ji 
za

w
od

ow
ej

Te
rm

in
 p

rz
ek

az
an

ia
:

zg
od

ni
e 

z 
PB

SS
P 

20
17

 r.
N

um
er

 id
en

ty
fik

ac
yj

ny
 R

EG
O

N
69

06
91

82
8

.

01
.0

1.
20

17
 - 

30
.0

6.
20

17
 

O
bo

w
ią

ze
k 

pr
ze

ka
zy

w
an

ia
 d

an
yc

h 
st

at
ys

ty
cz

ny
ch

 w
yn

ik
a 

z 
ar

t. 
30

 u
st

.1
 p

kt
 3

 u
st

aw
y 

z 
dn

ia
 2

9 
cz

er
w

ca
 1

99
5 

r. 
o 

st
at

ys
ty

ce
pu

bl
ic

zn
ej

 (D
z.

 U
. z

 2
01

2 
r. 

po
z.

 5
91

, z
 p

óź
n.

 z
m

.) 
or

az
 ro

zp
or

zą
dz

en
ia

 R
ad

y 
M

in
is

tró
w

 z
 d

ni
a 

28
 li

pc
a 

20
16

 r.
 w

 s
pr

aw
ie

 p
ro

gr
am

u
ba

da
ń 

st
at

ys
ty

cz
ny

ch
 s

ta
ty

st
yk

i p
ub

lic
zn

ej
 n

a 
ro

k 
20

17
 (D

z.
 U

. 2
01

6 
po

z.
14

26
).

G
m

in
a:

 9
99

99
9

M
ie

js
co

w
oś

ć:
 9

99
99

99
Po

w
ia

t: 
99

99
 

Za
re

je
st

ro
w

an
i b

ez
ro

bo
tn

i 
Za

re
je

st
ro

- 
w

an
i p

o-
Li

cz
ba

 w
ol

ny
ch

 m
ie

js
c 

pr
ac

y
W

ys
zc

ze
gó

ln
ie

ni
e 

w
 o

kr
es

ie
 s

pr
aw

oz
da

w
cz

ym
 

w
 k

oń
cu

 o
kr

es
u 

sp
ra

w
oz

da
w

cz
eg

o 
sz

uk
uj

ąc
y

i m
ie

js
c 

ak
ty

w
iz

ac
ji 

za
w

od
ow

ej
r -

 ra
ze

m
 

k 
- k

ob
ie

ty
 

og
ół

em
 

pr
ac

uj
ąc

y 
po

pr
ze

dn
io

 
ze

 z
w

ol
ni

eń
 

do
ty

cz
ą-

 
og

ół
em

 
pr

ac
uj

ąc
y 

po
pr

ze
dn

io
 

w
 s

ek
to

rz
e 

ze
 z

w
ol

. 
do

ty
cz

ą-
 

cy
ch

 

w
ed

łu
g 

cz
as

u 
po

zo
st

aw
an

ia
 

be
z 

pr
ac

y 
w

 m
ie

si
ąc

ac
h 

pr
ac

y 
w

 k
oń

cu
 

ok
re

su
 

sp
ra

w
o-

zg
ło

sz
on

yc
h 

w
 o

kr
es

ie
 

sp
ra

w
oz

da
w

cz
ym

w
 k

oń
cu

 
ok

re
su

 
sp

ra
w

o-
w

 s
ek

to
rz

e 
pu

bl
ic

zn
ym

 
cy

ch
 z

ak
ła

- 
du

 p
ra

cy
 

pu
bl

ic
zn

ym
 

pr
yw

at
ny

m
za

kł
ad

u 
pr

ac
y 

do
 1

 
1 

- 1
2 

po
w

. 1
2 

zd
aw

cz
eg

o
og

ół
em

w
 ty

m
 p

ra
cy

 
su

bs
yd

io
- 

w
an

ej

zd
a-

 
w

cz
eg

o

0 
1 

2 
3 

4 
5 

6 
7 

8 
9 

10
 

11
 

12
 

13
14

R
ol

ni
ct

w
o,

 le
śn

ic
tw

o,
01

r
44

14
1

52
17

35
0

8
21

23
2

6
6

0
ło

w
ie

ct
w

o 
i r

yb
ac

tw
o

k
18

4
0

19
6

13
0

4
9

6
1

G
ór

ni
ct

w
o 

i w
yd

ob
yw

an
ie

02
r

11
4

1
13

7
6

1
2

6
5

0
2

0
0

k
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

Pr
ze

tw
ór

st
w

o 
pr

ze
m

ys
ło

w
e

03
r

40
1

52
30

71
9

13
0

58
9

39
34

33
8

34
7

0
24

5
98

36
k

16
2

24
9

35
6

72
28

4
14

8
15

7
19

1
0

W
yt

w
ar

z.
 i 

za
op

at
r. 

w
 e

ne
rg

ię
 

el
ek

tr.
, g

az
, p

ar
ę 

w
od

ną
,

04
r

3
3

0
8

7
1

0
0

3
5

0
1

1
0

go
rą

cą
 w

od
ę 

i p
ow

ie
trz

e 
do

uk
ła

dó
w

 k
lim

at
yz

ac
yj

ny
ch

k
1

1
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

D
os

ta
w

a 
w

od
y;

 g
os

po
da

-
ro

w
an

ie
 ś

ci
ek

am
i i

 o
dp

ad
am

i
05

r
10

2
0

17
6

11
0

1
9

7
1

14
8

0
or

az
 d

zi
ał

al
no

ść
 z

w
ią

za
na

z 
re

ku
lty

w
ac

ją
k

3
1

0
2

0
2

0
0

1
1

0
Bu

do
w

ni
ct

w
o

06
r

24
2

82
10

37
6

15
8

21
8

19
21

20
4

15
1

1
16

3
75

26
k

21
9

1
34

16
18

4
0

16
18

1
H

an
de

l h
ur

t. 
i d

et
al

.; 
na

pr
aw

a
07

r
36

5
52

27
54

7
10

5
44

2
34

43
25

2
25

2
7

26
9

20
2

29
po

ja
zd

ów
 s

am
oc

ho
d.

,
w

łą
cz

aj
ąc

 m
ot

oc
yk

le
k

21
2

34
16

34
5

76
26

9
19

26
15

0
16

9
3

D
zi

ał
al

no
ść

 z
w

ią
za

na
z 

za
kw

at
er

ow
an

ie
m

08
r

90
35

5
10

1
30

71
5

14
58

29
0

65
47

7
i u

sł
ug

am
i g

as
tro

no
m

ic
zn

ym
i

k
68

26
4

79
23

56
4

10
44

25
0

Tr
an

sp
or

t i
 g

os
po

da
rk

a
09

r
73

40
3

85
56

29
5

10
45

30
0

34
19

1
m

ag
az

yn
ow

a
k

10
6

1
18

10
8

2
1

9
8

0
In

fo
rm

ac
ja

10
r

18
10

0
22

7
15

0
2

13
7

1
3

2
0

i k
om

un
ik

ac
ja

k
8

5
0

16
5

11
0

1
10

5
1

 

Sy
riu

sz
: 1

81
00

 - 
Ła

ńc
ut

 - 
w

yk
. M

ar
ci

n 
CU

ŻY
TE

K
 d

n.
 1

2.
07

.2
01

7
St

ro
na

 1



.
Za

re
je

st
ro

w
an

i b
ez

ro
bo

tn
i 

Za
re

je
st

ro
- 

w
an

i p
o-

Li
cz

ba
 w

ol
ny

ch
 m

ie
js

c 
pr

ac
y

W
ys

zc
ze

gó
ln

ie
ni

e 
W

 o
kr

es
ie

 s
pr

aw
oz

da
w

cz
ym

 
w

 k
oń

cu
 o

kr
es

u 
sp

ra
w

oz
da

w
cz

eg
o 

sz
uk

uj
ąc

y
i m

ie
js

c 
ak

ty
w

iz
ac

ji 
za

w
od

ow
ej

r -
 ra

ze
m

 
k 

- k
ob

ie
ty

 
og

ół
em

 
pr

ac
uj

ąc
y 

po
pr

ze
dn

io
 

ze
 z

w
ol

ni
eń

 
do

ty
cz

ą-
 

og
ół

em
 

pr
ac

uj
ąc

y 
po

pr
ze

dn
io

 
w

 s
ek

to
rz

e 
ze

 z
w

ol
. 

do
ty

cz
ą-

 
cy

ch
 

w
ed

łu
g 

cz
as

u 
po

zo
st

aw
an

ia
 

be
z 

pr
ac

y 
w

 m
ie

si
ąc

ac
h 

pr
ac

y
w

 k
oń

cu
ok

re
su

 
sp

ra
w

o-

zg
ło

sz
on

yc
h 

w
 o

kr
es

ie
 

sp
ra

w
oz

da
w

cz
ym

w
 k

oń
cu

 
ok

re
su

 
sp

ra
w

o-
 

w
 s

ek
to

rz
e 

pu
bl

ic
zn

ym
 

cy
ch

 z
ak

ła
- 

du
 p

ra
cy

 
pu

bl
ic

zn
ym

 
pr

yw
at

ny
m

 
za

kł
ad

u 
pr

ac
y 

do
 1

 
1 

- 1
2 

po
w

. 1
2 

zd
aw

cz
eg

o
og

ół
em

w
 ty

m
 p

ra
cy

 
su

bs
yd

io
- 

w
an

ej

zd
a-

 
w

cz
eg

o 

0 
1 

2 
3 

4 
5 

6 
7 

8 
9 

10
 

11
 

12
 

13
14

D
zi

ał
al

no
ść

 fi
na

ns
ow

a
11

r
21

4
0

31
10

21
1

0
20

11
1

14
12

0
i u

be
zp

ie
cz

en
io

w
a

k
15

2
0

24
8

16
1

0
15

9
1

D
zi

ał
al

no
ść

 z
w

ią
za

na
 z

12
r

6
4

1
15

4
11

2
0

6
9

0
5

5
0

ob
sł

ug
ą 

ry
nk

u 
ni

er
uc

ho
m

oś
ci

k
3

1
0

7
0

7
1

0
3

4
0

D
zi

ał
al

no
ść

 p
ro

fe
sj

on
al

na
,

13
r

60
7

4
90

16
74

5
4

49
37

1
63

47
9

na
uk

ow
a 

i t
ec

hn
ic

zn
a

k
34

5
2

43
7

36
2

3
28

12
1

D
zi

ał
al

no
ść

 w
 z

ak
re

si
e

14
r

17
3

9
4

20
6

21
18

5
4

15
12

7
64

4
40

10
10

us
łu

g 
ad

m
in

is
tro

w
an

ia
i d

zi
ał

al
no

ść
 w

sp
ie

ra
ją

ca
k

99
7

3
14

2
18

12
4

3
9

87
46

1
Ad

m
in

is
tra

cj
a 

pu
bl

ic
zn

a
i o

br
on

a 
na

ro
do

w
a;

15
r

76
74

0
13

2
12

6
6

0
5

56
71

0
16

6
16

4
1

ob
ow

ią
zk

ow
e 

za
be

zp
ie

cz
en

ia
 

sp
oł

ec
zn

e
k

26
24

0
33

32
1

0
3

14
16

0
Ed

uk
ac

ja
16

r
84

68
0

13
8

12
0

18
0

12
59

67
0

82
79

2
k

77
64

0
11

7
10

2
15

0
10

55
52

0
O

pi
ek

a 
zd

ro
w

ot
na

 i 
po

m
oc

17
r

40
25

1
49

34
15

2
2

21
26

2
63

59
0

sp
oł

ec
zn

a
k

34
22

1
44

31
13

2
1

19
24

2
D

zi
ał

al
no

ść
 z

w
ią

za
na

 z
 k

ul
-

18
r

26
23

0
34

30
4

1
2

16
16

0
35

35
0

tu
rą

, r
oz

ry
w

ką
 i 

re
kr

ea
cj

ą
k

10
9

0
23

20
3

1
0

8
15

0
Po

zo
st

ał
a 

dz
ia

ła
ln

oś
ć

19
r

49
19

4
90

31
59

4
8

44
38

0
34

29
2

us
łu

go
w

a
k

34
14

4
71

26
45

3
6

38
27

0
G

os
po

da
rs

tw
a 

do
m

ow
e

za
tru

dn
ia

ją
ce

 p
ra

co
w

ni
kó

w
;

go
sp

od
ar

st
w

a 
do

m
ow

e
20

r
5

0
1

29
1

28
2

1
7

21
0

0
0

0

pr
od

uk
uj

ąc
e 

w
yr

ob
y

i ś
w

ia
dc

zą
ce

 u
sł

ug
i

na
 w

ła
sn

e 
po

trz
eb

y
k

5
0

1
29

1
28

2
1

7
21

0

O
rg

an
iz

ac
je

 i 
ze

sp
oł

y
21

r
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
ek

st
er

yt
or

ia
ln

e
k

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
D

zi
ał

al
no

ść
22

r
31

5
X

0
29

0
X

X
0

39
16

6
85

2
ni

ez
id

en
ty

fik
ow

an
a

k
12

0
X

0
12

6
X

X
0

15
70

41
1

R
az

em
 (w

. o
d 

01
 d

o 
22

)
23

r
21

12
52

7
92

30
44

91
6

18
38

12
4

22
3

15
20

13
01

22
13

04
89

8
12

3
k

96
0

25
8

42
15

28
45

3
94

9
58

98
74

0
69

0
12

D
ot

yc
hc

za
s 

ni
ep

ra
cu

ją
cy

24
r

42
4

X
X

56
5

X
X

X
53

25
5

25
7

13
k

21
3

X
X

29
4

X
X

X
26

12
0

14
8

7
O

gó
łe

m
 (w

. 2
3+

24
)

25
r

25
36

52
7

92
36

09
91

6
18

38
12

4
27

6
17

75
15

58
35

13
04

89
8

12
3

k
11

73
25

8
42

18
22

45
3

94
9

58
12

4
86

0
83

8
19

 
    C

za
s 

na
 p

rz
yg

ot
ow

an
ie

 d
an

yc
h 

do
 w

yp
eł

ni
en

ia
 fo

rm
ul

ar
za

 (m
in

)
60

0
  

  C
za

s 
na

 w
yp

eł
ni

en
ie

 fo
rm

ul
ar

za
 (m

in
)

60
  

Sy
riu

sz
: 1

81
00

 - 
Ła

ńc
ut

 - 
w

yk
. M

ar
ci

n 
CU

ŻY
TE

K
 d

n.
 1

2.
07

.2
01

7
St

ro
na

 2


